

(Rec	questor's Name)			
(100				
(Add	tress)			
	1633)			
(Add	iress)			
() loc	1000)			
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
		MAIL		
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	5			
i.	40			
Ų.				

Office Use Only



08/10/18--01015--034 *+65.00

FILED 18 AUG 22 PH 2: 23 TALLAHASSEE, FILORIDA

AUG 2 3 2018 S. YOUNG



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 13, 2018

CAROL H TOWNSEND DUPLEX VILLAGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION II 3292 MCMATH DRIVE PALM HARBOR, FL 34684

SUBJECT: DUPLEX VILLAGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION II, INC. Ref. Number: 759024

We have received your document for DUPLEX VILLAGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION II, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Amendments for nonprofit corporations are filed in compliance with section 617.1006, Florida Statutes. Please see the attached information.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 218A00016718

8/17/18 Received celter 3⁵⁹ left incomp to only me in Andre yrump Pro 8/30/18 11-57

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER I	.ETTER
---------	--------

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations JUPLER VILLINGE HOATT, ANC. NAME OF CORPORATION: 759024 DOCUMENT NUMBER: The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: (Name of Contact Person) UNOAI, INC (Firm⁷ Company) 3292 MC MATTI DR (Address) PAZM HARBON, F2 34684 <u>ARDLO HRICZ</u> (CMAIL, CM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: 786-2148 at (7)AROL TOWNSEND (Davtime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State: S35 Filing Fee = □\$43.75 Filing Fee & □\$43.75 Filing Fee & □\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status

Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is Enclosed)

Street Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

١	Artic	to les of Incorporat	ion		
Are	LEX VILLA	DE NOA	TT T	\mathcal{C}	
(<u>Name of C</u>	Corporation as curre	ently filed with th	he Florida Dept.	of State)	
	75902	4			
Demonstration of the start of the		nber of Corporatio			
Pursuant to the provisions of section 61 amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorpo		lles, this <i>Florida</i> .	Nof For Profit C	<i>srporation</i> adopt	sine follow
A. If amending name, enter the new	name of the corpor:	ation:			
N/A name must be distinguishable and cont					The n
name must be distinguishable and cont <u>"Company" or "Co," may not be us</u> ed		ration" or "incor _l	porated" or the a	bbreviation "Co	rp." or "Inc
B. Enter new principal office addres		_N/A_			
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A</u>	<u>STREET ADDRES.</u>	<u>s</u>) /			
C. Enter new mailing address, if ap		NIA			
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POS</u>	<u>T OFFICE BOX</u>)	<u>_/v/ </u>			
D. If amending the registered agent new registered agent and/or the r			lorida, enter the	name of the	
Name of New Registe		A			Tei
New Registered Off	ice Address:		(Florida street)	addressy	N.
)		, Florida	
	10/	(Cuy)		CZip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if I hereby accept the appointment as reg			accent the obliga	thous at the nosis	
		1			
	-N	<u>/ /†</u>	Registered Agen	n, it changing	

· .

FILED

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR - Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones. V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change <u>John Doe</u> \overline{PT} X Remove V Mike Jones sv <u>X</u> Add Sally Smith Type of Action Title Name Address (Check One) Mc M 1) Change EDO, KARA m Add Remove 2) ___ Change m HANBin. ν'n Add 34684 ____ Remove 3) ____ Change ____ Add _ Remove Change Add Remove 5) ____ Change ____ Add ____ Remove 6) ____ Change ____ Add _ Remove Page 2 of 4

E. <u>If amending or adding additional Arti</u> (attach additional sheets, if necessary).	icles, enter change(s) here: (Be specific)	
N/A		
<i>,</i>		
<u>.</u>		
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- <u>-</u> -
•		
	- ·	
· · · ····		
······································		

· .

•

,

•

.

Page 3 of 4

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: date this document was signed.

AMENAMENTI , if other than the

Effective date if applicable:

tho more than 90 days after amendment file dates

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records

Adoption of Amendment(s)

(CHECK ONE)

N/A

D The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

必 There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors

AMENDANEUT

Dated

8 writer Signature

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

ped or printed name of person signing)

THOA.

Title of person sign